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Rent Review Administrative Fee
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o Review of revenues/expenditures

J Recommend reducing fee
to $30 for FY 16-17




5 Year

Projection

Rent Control Services

il
HOUSING DIVISIO

180000

160000

140000

120000

100000

30000

60000

40000

20000

0

-20000

e 540
084 =535
48484
37984 2834 530
1 il /] 84
97884 29784
26387 80684
68284
36784 38684
T T T T Y -3316
FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 FY20

S



Staff Recommendation
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Total Staff Expenses

Annual Comparison
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Fiscal Year 2016

Revenues & Expenditures

Revenvues:

Expenditures:

Collected Revenue

TOTAL REVENUES

Staff Charges (Housing Division)
Experts

Postage

Administrative Costs

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Anticipated Actual

$84000
(2,100 spaces)

$85,790
(2,144 spaces)

$120,000

$172,260 $199,684
$92,000 $40,000

$25,000 $0
$1,000 $200
$2,000 $1,700

$42,600

Surplus/Deficit

$157,084
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Annual Fee Calculation

Factors to Consider

HOUSING DIVISIOI\)

Prior Year

JRevenues (# of spaces responding)
JSurplus/Deficit

Coming Year

_JRevenues anticipated

JAnticipated administration in upcoming year
o Potential for Rent Review cases

| 203 | 204 | 2015 | 2016

Spaces Paid > 157 1,907 2,104 2,144




Fiscal Year 2017

Anticipated Budget
NA
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Revenves:
Available Fund Balance 7/1/16 $157,084
Anticipated Revenues (2,100 @ $30) $63,000

Expenditures:

Staff Charges $92,000
Experts $25,000
Postage $1,000
$2,000
TOTAL ANTICIPATED EXPENDITURES $120,000

Administrative Costs




